Advance Notice
April 27, 2023
Consent Agenda

Supplemental Contracts/Employment Agreements for co-curricular and additional
assignments — Hood

ACTION TO BE TAKEN: | move the board approve supplemental

contracts/employment agreements as presented.

Location Position First Last Salary
BLMS Track — Head (Co-Ed) Shannon Pullins $3,743
BLMS Track — Head (Co-Ed) Pat Dinsmore $3,743
BLMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Kathy Rizkalla $2,984
BLMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Sean Supple $2,984
BLMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Samantha McGinnis $2,984
BLMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Alyssa D'Mello $2,984
CMMS Track — Head (Co-Ed) Katie Hoeg $3,743
CMMS Track — Head (Co-Ed) Robert Fernandez $3,743
CMMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Michael Urchick $2,984
CMMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Cristina Jaramillo $2,984
CMMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Brian Decker $2,984
CMMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Meredith Hanks $2,984
CMMS Track — Intramural (Co-Ed) Christopher Knox $952

IMS Track — Head (Co-Ed) John Mejlaender $3,743
IMS Track — Head (Co-Ed) Robert Kirkham $3,743
IMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Dylan Kenniston $2,984
IMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Sally England $2,984
IMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Allie Knechtel $2,984
IMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Mark Dorsett $2,984
IMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) William Parisi $2,984
IMS Track — Intramural (Co-Ed) Anna Gale $952

MMS Track — Head (Co-Ed) Rob Shipp $3,743
MMS Track — Head (Co-Ed) Lee Goldner $3,743
MMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Kristen Ellis $2,984
MMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Ben Coyne $2,984
MMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Merrily Kidwell $2,984
MMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Kevin Comfort $2,984
MMS Track — Assistant (Co-Ed) Kendra Cotton $2,984
MMS Track — Intramural (Co-Ed) Megan Baker $952



PCMS
PCMS
PCMS
PCMS
PCMS
PCMS
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
I HS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS

Track — Head (Co-Ed)

Track — Head (Co-Ed)

Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Head (Co-Ed)

Track — Head (Co-Ed)

Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)

Technical Director (1 act - 2 plays)

Baseball — Head (Boys)

Baseball — Assistant (Boys)
Baseball — Assistant (Boys)

Softball — Head (Girls)
Softball — Assistant (Girls)
Soccer — Head (Boys)
Soccer — Assistant (Boys)
Soccer — Assistant (Boys)
Tennis — Head (Girls)
Tennis — Assistant (Girls)
Track — Head (Co-Ed)
Track — Head (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)

Track - Head -District Pole Vault (Co-Ed)

Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Golf — Head (Girls)

Track - Sp. Olympics (Co-Ed)

ASB Advisor - Spring (IEA)

HS Technical Director - Musical

Baseball — Head (Boys)

Baseball — Assistant (Boys)
Baseball — Assistant (Boys)

Jayme
Terry
Braden
Erik
Nicole
Ben

Roy
Susan
Eric
Sarah
Michelle
Neely
Elle
Stephanie
Angela
Shannon
Rob
Steve
Dennis
Brie
Emily R.
Charles
Bruno
Demaree
Nicholas
John
Michael
Kaitlin
Haley
Casey
Ashley
Kennan
Niall
Alexander
Robert
Joshua
Robert
Elizabeth
Jennifer
John
James
Michelle
Scott
Kevin
Saige
Zach

Miller
Ostendorf
Richey
Patterson
Smith
Kappler
Cress
Swanson
Ensey

Bluhm Arnold

Ensey
Jarrell
O'Neill
Bullard
Hardy
Henderson
Reese
Sanelli
Chapman
Baumann
Johnson
Glenn
Ponce
Kieburtz
Hakes
Franco
Cobb
Brookshire
Jacobson
Ukrainetz
Maton
Schrag
Wachtman
Barry
Polk Jr
Brookshire
Smith
Rickey
Naehr
Crowley
Thrash
Braillard
Sanner
Frey
Tyndall
Marquez

$3,743
$3,743
$2,984
$2,984
$2,984
$2,984
$3,743
$3,743
$2,984
$2,984
$2,984
$2,984
$2,984
$2,984
$2,984
$1,404
$6,560
$5,083
$5,083
$6,560
$5,083
$6,560
$5,083
$2,867
$5,577
$4,373
$6,560
$6,560
$3,280
$6,560
$3,280
$3,280
$3,280
$3,280
$3,280
$2,187
$3,280
$1,093
$4,373
$5,083
$3,743
$4,870
$5,233
$6,560
$2,541
$2,541



LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS

Baseball — Assistant (Boys)
Baseball — Assistant (Boys)
Softball — Head (Girls)
Softball — Assistant (Girls)
Soccer — Head (Boys)
Soccer — Assistant (Boys)
Soccer — Assistant (Boys)
Soccer — Assistant (Boys)
Tennis — Head (Girls)
Tennis — Assistant (Girls)
Tennis — Assistant (Girls)
Track — Head (Co-Ed)
Track — Head (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Golf — Head (Girls)
Golf — Assistant (Girls)

HS Musical Director (IEA)
ASB Advisor - Spring (IEA)
Baseball — Head (Boys)
Baseball — Assistant (Boys)
Baseball — Assistant (Boys)
Baseball — Assistant (Boys)
Baseball — Assistant (Boys)
Softball — Head (Girls)
Softball — Assistant (Girls)
Soccer — Head (Boys)
Soccer — Assistant (Boys)
Soccer — Assistant (Boys)
Golf — Head (Girls)

Golf — Assistant (Girls)
Tennis — Head (Girls)
Tennis — Assistant (Girls)
Tennis — Assistant (Girls)
Tennis — Assistant (Girls)
Track — Head (Co-Ed)
Track — Head (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)
Track — Assistant (Co-Ed)

Pedro
Christopher
Lindsay
Samantha
Darren
Andy
Eric
Blake
Carola
Christian
Henriette
Mike
Brad
Carolyn
Kenneth
Jason
Nate
Rob
Michelle
Amanda
Jaclyn
Sean
Brandon
Steve
Nick
Thomas
Michael
Matt
Ryan
Don
Shane
Ryer
Tori

Jill
Melinda
Stephanie
Kirsi

Lisa
Brendan
John
Cameron
Lane
Sean
Patrick

Marquez
Still
Barnes
Stuart
Tremblay
Fickert
Warlick
Fulghum
Dopps
Wong
Polano
Smith
Anderson
Burns
Burns
Keniston
Jarvis
Enghusen
Warlick
Thrash
Fry
Doran
Hemphill
Darnell
Hemphill
Craig
Gardner
Steen
Thorsen
Braman
Jennings
Ulland
Berger
Walls
Wilson
Anderson
Varsa
Cordier
Hyland
Gurule
Elisara
Mallula
Hyland
Burke

$2,541
$2,541
$6,560
$4,000
$6,560
$5,083
$5,083
$5,083
$5,577
$4,373
$1,500
$6,560
$6,560
$4,373
$4,373
$4,373
$4,373
$4,373
$5,083
$3,826
$5,978
$2,434
$6,560
$2,541
$2,541
$2,541
$2,541
$6,560
$5,083
$6,560
$5,083
$5,083
$5,083
$3,826
$5,577
$2,186
$2,186
$4,373
$6,560
$6,560
$4,373
$4,373
$4,373
$4,373



