Advance Notice

April 27, 2023 Consent Agenda

<u>Supplemental Contracts/Employment Agreements</u> for co-curricular and additional assignments – Hood

ACTION TO BE TAKEN: I move the board approve supplemental contracts/employment agreements as presented.

Location	Position	First	Last	Salary_
BLMS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Shannon	Pullins	\$3,743
BLMS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Pat	Dinsmore	\$3,743
BLMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Kathy	Rizkalla	\$2,984
BLMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Sean	Supple	\$2,984
BLMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Samantha	McGinnis	\$2,984
BLMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Alyssa	D'Mello	\$2,984
CMMS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Katie	Hoeg	\$3,743
CMMS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Robert	Fernandez	\$3,743
CMMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Michael	Urchick	\$2,984
CMMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Cristina	Jaramillo	\$2,984
CMMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Brian	Decker	\$2,984
CMMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Meredith	Hanks	\$2,984
CMMS	Track – Intramural (Co-Ed)	Christopher	Knox	\$952
IMS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	John	Mejlaender	\$3,743
IMS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Robert	Kirkham	\$3,743
IMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Dylan	Kenniston	\$2,984
IMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Sally	England	\$2,984
IMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Allie	Knechtel	\$2,984
IMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Mark	Dorsett	\$2,984
IMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	William	Parisi	\$2,984
IMS	Track – Intramural (Co-Ed)	Anna	Gale	\$952
MMS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Rob	Shipp	\$3,743
MMS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Lee	Goldner	\$3,743
MMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Kristen	Ellis	\$2,984
MMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Ben	Coyne	\$2,984
MMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Merrily	Kidwell	\$2,984
MMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Kevin	Comfort	\$2,984
MMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Kendra	Cotton	\$2,984
MMS	Track – Intramural (Co-Ed)	Megan	Baker	\$952

PCMS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Jayme	Miller	\$3,743
PCMS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Terry	Ostendorf	\$3,743
PCMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Braden	Richey	\$2,984
PCMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Erik	Patterson	\$2,984
PCMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Nicole	Smith	\$2,984
PCMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Ben	Kappler	\$2,984
PLMS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Roy	Cress	\$3,743
PLMS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Susan	Swanson	\$3,743
PLMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Eric	Ensey	\$2,984
PLMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Sarah	Bluhm Arnold	\$2,984
PLMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Michelle	Ensey	\$2,984
PLMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Neely	Jarrell	\$2,984
PLMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Elle	O'Neill	\$2,984
PLMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Stephanie	Bullard	\$2,984
PLMS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Angela	Hardy	\$2,984
I HS	Technical Director (1 act - 2 plays)	Shannon	Henderson	\$1,404
I HS	Baseball – Head (Boys)	Rob	Reese	\$6,560
I HS	Baseball – Assistant (Boys)	Steve	Sanelli	\$5,083
I HS	Baseball – Assistant (Boys)	Dennis	Chapman	\$5,083
I HS	Softball – Head (Girls)	Brie	Baumann	\$6,560
I HS	Softball – Assistant (Girls)	Emily R.	Johnson	\$5,083
I HS	Soccer – Head (Boys)	Charles	Glenn	\$6,560
I HS	Soccer – Assistant (Boys)	Bruno	Ponce	\$5,083
I HS	Soccer – Assistant (Boys)	Demaree	Kieburtz	\$2,867
I HS	Tennis – Head (Girls)	Nicholas	Hakes	\$5,577
I HS	Tennis – Assistant (Girls)	John	Franco	\$4,373
I HS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Michael	Cobb	\$6,560
I HS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Kaitlin	Brookshire	\$6,560
I HS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Haley	Jacobson	\$3,280
I HS	Track - Head -District Pole Vault (Co-Ed)	Casey	Ukrainetz	\$6,560
I HS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Ashley	Maton	\$3,280
I HS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Kennan	Schrag	\$3,280
I HS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Niall	Wachtman	\$3,280
I HS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Alexander	Barry	\$3,280
I HS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Robert	Polk Jr	\$3,280
I HS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Joshua	Brookshire	\$2,187
I HS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Robert	Smith	\$3,280
I HS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Elizabeth	Rickey	\$1,093
I HS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Jennifer	Naehr	\$4,373
I HS	Golf – Head (Girls)	John	Crowley	\$5,083
I HS	Track - Sp. Olympics (Co-Ed)	James	Thrash	\$3,743
LHS	ASB Advisor - Spring (IEA)	Michelle	Braillard	\$4,870
LHS	HS Technical Director - Musical	Scott	Sanner	\$5,233
LHS	Baseball – Head (Boys)	Kevin	Frey	\$6,560
LHS	Baseball – Assistant (Boys)	Saige	Tyndall	\$2,541
LHS	Baseball – Assistant (Boys)	Zach	Marquez	\$2,541

LHS	Baseball – Assistant (Boys)	Pedro	Marquez	\$2,541
LHS	Baseball – Assistant (Boys)	Christopher	Still	\$2,541
LHS	Softball – Head (Girls)	Lindsay	Barnes	\$6,560
LHS	Softball – Assistant (Girls)	Samantha	Stuart	\$4,000
LHS	Soccer – Head (Boys)	Darren	Tremblay	\$6,560
LHS	Soccer – Assistant (Boys)	Andy	Fickert	\$5,083
LHS	Soccer – Assistant (Boys)	Eric	Warlick	\$5,083
LHS	Soccer – Assistant (Boys)	Blake	Fulghum	\$5,083
LHS	Tennis – Head (Girls)	Carola	Dopps	\$5,577
LHS	Tennis – Assistant (Girls)	Christian	Wong	\$4,373
LHS	Tennis – Assistant (Girls)	Henriette	Polano	\$1,500
LHS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Mike	Smith	\$6,560
LHS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Brad	Anderson	\$6,560
LHS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Carolyn	Burns	\$4,373
LHS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Kenneth	Burns	\$4,373
LHS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Jason	Keniston	\$4,373
LHS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Nate	Jarvis	\$4,373
LHS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Rob	Enghusen	\$4,373
LHS	Golf – Head (Girls)	Michelle	Warlick	\$5,083
LHS	Golf – Assistant (Girls)	Amanda	Thrash	\$3,826
SHS	HS Musical Director (IEA)	Jaclyn	Fry	\$5,978
SHS	ASB Advisor - Spring (IEA)	Sean	Doran	\$2,434
SHS	Baseball – Head (Boys)	Brandon	Hemphill	\$6,560
SHS	Baseball – Assistant (Boys)	Steve	Darnell	\$2,541
SHS	Baseball – Assistant (Boys)	Nick	Hemphill	\$2,541
SHS	Baseball – Assistant (Boys)	Thomas	Craig	\$2,541
SHS	Baseball – Assistant (Boys)	Michael	Gardner	\$2,541
SHS	Softball – Head (Girls)	Matt	Steen	\$6,560
SHS	Softball – Assistant (Girls)	Ryan	Thorsen	\$5,083
SHS	Soccer – Head (Boys)	, Don	Braman	\$6,560
SHS	Soccer – Assistant (Boys)	Shane	Jennings	\$5,083
SHS	Soccer – Assistant (Boys)	Ryer	Ulland	\$5,083
SHS	Golf – Head (Girls)	Tori	Berger	\$5,083
SHS	Golf – Assistant (Girls)	Jill	Walls	\$3,826
SHS	Tennis – Head (Girls)	Melinda	Wilson	\$5,577
SHS	Tennis – Assistant (Girls)	Stephanie	Anderson	\$2,186
SHS	Tennis – Assistant (Girls)	Kirsi	Varsa	\$2,186
SHS	Tennis – Assistant (Girls)	Lisa	Cordier	\$4,373
SHS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	Brendan	Hyland	\$6,560
SHS	Track – Head (Co-Ed)	John	Gurule	\$6,560
SHS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Cameron	Elisara	\$4,373
SHS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Lane	Mallula	\$4,373
SHS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Sean	Hyland	\$4,373
SHS	Track – Assistant (Co-Ed)	Patrick	Burke	\$4,373